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Time/Date Venue Title & Speaker 

12.00-13.30 
Tues 4th Nov, 2014 

Lancaster 
University 

Beyond chunks and rules: exploring uses of partial knowledge in grammar development 
Dr Colin Bannard, University of Liverpool 

12.00-13.30 
Tues 2nd Dec, 2014 

University of 
Manchester 

Little ‘Gricean’ comprehenders: Implicature, presupposition and metaphor development 
Dr Nausicaa Pouscoulous, University College London 

12.00-13.30 
Tues 3rd Feb, 2015 

University of 
Liverpool 

Say as I say: Structural priming in young children’s dialogue   
Holly Branigan, University of Edinburgh 

12.00-13.30 
Tues 24th Feb, 2015 

University of 
Manchester 

Language Development in Internationally-Adopted Children: A Special Case of Early 
Second Language Learning 
Prof Fred Genesee, McGill University 

12.00-13.30 
Tues 3rd Mar, 2015 

University of 
Liverpool 

Labels and pictures co-refer to object categories in adults and 9-month-old infants 
Dr Eugenio Parise, Lancaster University 

12.00-13.30 
Tues 14th Apr, 2015 

University of 
Liverpool 

Learning grammar from word meaning and sound 
Jelena Mirkovic, University of York 

12.00-13.30 
Tues 5th May, 2015 

Lancaster 
University 

Title TBC  
Tony McEnery, Lancaster University 

mailto:helen.allwood@manchester.ac.uk
http://www.psych-sci.manchester.ac.uk/ldd/lucid/041114_LuCiD_Seminar_Bannard.pdf
http://www.psych-sci.manchester.ac.uk/ldd/lucid/021214LuCidSeminarPouscoulous.pdf
http://www.psych-sci.manchester.ac.uk/ldd/lucid/030215_LuCiD_Seminar_Branigan.pdf
http://www.psych-sci.manchester.ac.uk/ldd/lucid/events/
http://www.psych-sci.manchester.ac.uk/ldd/lucid/events/
http://www.psych-sci.manchester.ac.uk/ldd/lucid/events/030315LuCiDSeminar_Parise.pdf
http://www.psych-sci.manchester.ac.uk/ldd/lucid/events/LuCiDSeminarMirkovic.pdf
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Tues 2nd Jun, 2015 University of 
Manchester 

Title TBC  
Anna Weighall, University of Leeds 

Tues 30th Jun, 2015 Lancaster 
University 

Learning language over time 
Rebecca Gomez, University of Arizona 

Summer Break 

   

Tues 6th Oct, 2015 TBC TBC 

Tues 3rd Nov, 2015 TBC TBC 

Tues 1st Dec, 2015 University of 
Liverpool 

Title TBC  
Michelle McGillion, University of Sheffield 
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